
Qty Product Unit Price  Extended
40’Plate Locks kit – 8 - 5’x6” Plate Locks, 3 – ¼” 
Plate Shim, 3 – ½” Plate Shim, 3 – ¾” Plate Shim, 
and 24 – 3/8”x5” THD anchors with washers 
30’ Plate Locks kit – 6 - 5’x6” Plate Locks, 3 – ¼” 
Plate Shim, 3 – ½” Plate Shim, 3 – ¾” Plate Shim, 
and 18 – 3/8”x5” THD anchors with washers 
Plate Locks 5’ 
Plate Locks Corner
¼” Plate Shim 
½” Plate Shim 
¾” Plate Shim 
3/8”x5” THD Anchor with Washer ***Box of 50*** 

3/8”x10” SDS Plus Concrete Drill Bit 
9/16” SDS Plus Anchor Driver Socket 

1 *SHIPPING (Freight will be quoted after order is
received)
*A $10.00 packaging and handling fee will be applied
when shipped using receivers shipping account.

Total:

PURCHASE INFO   P.O. Number:  SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS  Date: 

  Contact/Company:   Contact Name: 

  Address:   Address:

  City/State:   City/State:

  Zip:   Zip:

  Phone:   Phone:

  Email:   Email: 

Road Plate Securing System
www.platelocks.com

PLATE LOCKS
Roadway Safety Products 

Medford, Oregon 97504 
customerservice@platelocks.com

PRODUCT ORDER FORM

$549.00

$429.00

$55.00
$15.00
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$115.50
$18.50
$25.50

EMAIL ORDERS TO 
customerservice@platelocks.com 

TM
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