

Road Plate Securing System www.platelocks.com

PLATE LOCKS Roadway Safety Products

Medford, Oregon 97504 customerservice@platelocks.com

PRODUCT ORDER FORM

Qty	Product	Unit Price	Extended
	40'Plate Locks kit – 8 - 5'x6" Plate Locks, 3 – ¼"		
	Plate Shim, $3 - \frac{1}{2}$ " Plate Shim, $3 - \frac{3}{4}$ " Plate Shim,	\$549.00	
	and 24 – 3/8"x5" THD anchors with washers		
	30' Plate Locks kit – 6 - 5'x6" Plate Locks, 3 – ¼"		
	Plate Shim, $3 - \frac{1}{2}$ " Plate Shim, $3 - \frac{3}{4}$ " Plate Shim,	\$429.00	
	and 18 – 3/8"x5" THD anchors with washers		
	Plate Locks 5'	\$55.00	
	Plate Locks Corner	\$15.00	
	1/4" Plate Shim	\$6.50	
	½" Plate Shim	\$6.50	
	¾" Plate Shim	\$6.50	
	3/8"x5" THD Anchor with Washer ***Box of 50***	\$115.50	
	3/8"x10" SDS Plus Concrete Drill Bit	\$18.50	
	9/16" SDS Plus Anchor Driver Socket	\$25.50	
1	*SHIPPING (Freight will be quoted after order is		
	received)		
	*A \$10.00 packaging and handling fee will be applied	Total:	
	when shipped using receivers shipping account.		

PURCHASE INFO P.O. Number:	SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS Date:
Contact/Company:	Contact Name:
Address:	Address:
City/State:	City/State:
Zip:	Zip:
Phone:	Phone:
Email:	Email: